
WNY PGA HOPE 2024 Information - Locations - Dates

Things to Note:
- PGA HOPE is open to new veterans who have not received HOPE graduate status.

- All HOPE programs are 6 weeks. If you are unable to commit to 6 weeks at this time,
please consider leaving the spot open for another veteran.

- Those that meet the graduation requirements, attending all 6 weeks of a session will
receive their graduation status.

- Upon clicking the registration link, you will be requesting an ACCESS CODE.
Requesting an access code DOES NOT guarantee you a spot. Once you receive an access
code, you must still complete registration - a first come first serve basis.

- If a session is full, as space is limited, you will be directed to a WAITLIST. If a spot
opens up, you will be contacted directly. Please do not contact the lead professional or
facility as the waitlist is managed by PGA HOPE at the National level.

PLEASE note: Sessions will open 6 weeks in advance for registration. Please do not sign up
for more than 1 session. As of this email, the Rochester - Wild Wood session is the only one
open for registration.

PROGRAM NAME and LOCATION:

Rochester - Wild Wood CC
● Dates: February 23 - March 29 (Friday’s)
● Time: 5:30 - 7pm
● Registration Opens: Now
● Registration Link: https://www.pga.com/things-to-do/events/pga-hope-session-376560

Youngstown - Niagara Frontier GC
● Dates: May 2 - June 6 (Thursday’s)
● Time: 6 - 7:30pm
● Registration Opens: Thursday, March 21 - Go to PGAHOPE.org to register

Southern Meadows GC (Rochester area)
● Dates: May 5 - June 9 (Sunday’s)
● Time: 10 - 11:30am
● Registration Opens: Sunday, March 24 - Go to PGAHOPE.org to register

Continue scrolling…….
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Webster GC (Rochester area)
● Dates: May 8 - June 12 (Wednesday’s)
● Time: 1 - 2:30pm
● Registration Opens: Wednesday, March 27 - Go to PGAHOPE.org to register

East Amherst - Glen Oak GC
● Dates: May 29 - July 3 (Wednesday’s)
● Time: 6 - 7pm
● Registration Opens: Wednesday, April 17 - Go to PGAHOPE.org to register

East Amherst - Glen Oak GC
● Dates: May 29 - July 3 (Wednesday’s)
● Time: 7 - 8pm
● Registration Opens: Wednesday, March 27 - Go to PGAHOPE.org to register

Victor - Dick’s House of Sport
● Dates: May 30 - July 2 (Thursday’s other than last class which is a Tuesday)
● Time: 9:30 - 11am
● Registration Opens: Thursday, April 18 - Go to PGAHOPE.org to register

Rochester -Wild Wood CC
● Dates: August 6 - September 10 (Tuesday’s)
● Time: 5:30 - 7pm
● Registration Opens: Tuesday, June 25 - Go to PGAHOPE.org to register

Erie, PA - The Ridge GC
● Dates: August 13 - September 17 (Tuesday’s)
● Time: 5:30 - 7pm
● Registration Opens: Tuesday, July 2 - Go to PGAHOPE.org to register

Youngstown - Niagara Frontier GC
● Dates: August 15 - September 19 (Thursday’s)
● Time: 5:30 - 7pm
● Registration Opens: Thursday, July 4 - Go to PGAHOPE.org to register

Buffalo - Country Club of Buffalo
● TBD
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